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AREA ADULTI

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

AREA ANZIANI

AREA CONTABILITA' BILANCIO E PERSONALE
AREA DIREZIONE GENERALE

AREA DISABILI

AREA MINORI E FAMIGLIE

11,905
4,950

24,108
26,667
25,397
40,476
25,377

88,095
95,050
75,892
73,333
74,603
59,524
74,623

15
5
196
28
16
68
101

111
96
617
77
47
100
297



